
                     Whitman Hospital and Medical Center 

2017 Clinical Classes 

 

Pre-registration is required for all classes.  Class sizes are limited. 

WHMC staff register in Swank Events.  

 

ACLS  (0800 to 2030)    Skills Fair:  WHMC Mandatory Attendance  
Feb 2   Thr  Aug 31  Thr    Thursday, October 5, 2017  (time TBA)  

Apr 27 Thr  Oct 26   Thr    Friday, October 6, 2017       (time TBA) 

Jun 29  Thr       Saturday, October 7, 2017  (time TBA)                   

 

PALS  (0800 to 2030)    NRP   (0800 to 1100) + pre-study & online exam 

Jan 26   Thr  Jul 27  Thr   Feb 22   Wed Aug 9  Wed 

Mar 23  Thr  Sep 28 Thr   May 17  Wed Nov 8    Wed 

May 25 Thr               Nov 2  Thr      

    

TNCC (0800 to 1830) Thursday & Friday TNCC (Renewal only)   0800 to 1630 (1-day) 
Mar 30 & 31, 2017     Mar 17 Fri (unexpired card only) 

Aug 3 & 4, 2017     Sep 15  Fri     (unexpired card only) 

        

Basic Trauma Review    Kid Time (Basic Pediatric Assessment)  
Mar 21 Tue       09-1100 or 14-1600   Jan 11  Wed      09-1100 or 14-1600 

Nov 27 Mon      09-1100 or 14-1600   Oct 2  Mon        09-1100 or 14-1600  

 

Basic Cardiac Rhythm Review      Heartcode ACLS & PALS Skills Practice/Test 
(0730, 1400, 1700) (sessions same, 1.5 hours) Contact Education Department to schedule time 

Jan 27 Fri Jun 26 Mon     Oct 20 Fri  ACLS:  Jan 25, Apr 19, Jul 6, Nov 29   

       PALS:   May 24, Sep 27, Dec 13       

         (must complete online study and exam before session 

        ACLS or PALS textbook available online) 

 

2017 Class Fee Schedule (pre-pay)    Contact:  Pat Howard, RN, BSN, CEN 

ACLS   $195.00 + book    Clinical Educator      

PALS   $205.00 + book    Whitman Hospital and Medical Center 

ACLS & PALS Heartcode Part 2, 3   $65.00   1200 W Fairview Street        

NRP $75.00 + book + online NRP exam fee   509-397-3435, ext 567 

TNCC   $325.00 (includes book)   pat.howard@whmc.org  

 TNCC  Renewal      $200.00 (includes book)   confidential  FAX 509-397-5799   

 

WHMC employees:  No fee         Oct 20, 2016 pah 


